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Letter of Interest  Attendees List to Pre-Proposal Conference 

 

   

 

           

                               

 

 

 

Firm Name 

 

 

Contact Name 

  

 

Attended 

 

Aon Consulting, 

Inc. 

 

Alexander LeBlanc 

Terrence Pringle, Sr. VP 

 
 alex.leblanc@aon.com 

terrence.pringle@aon.com 

 

 

Yes 

 

Financial Integrity 

Resources Mgmt, 

LLC 

 

Ishwarya Parameshwaran 

Philip Harris 

 
ishwarya@firmadvisor.com   

phil@firmadvisor.com 

 

 

 

Yes 

 

Gallagher Benefit 

Services 

 

 

Cheri Herschman 

 

 
Cheri_Herschman@ajg.com 

 

 

Yes 

 

Segal 

 

Eric M Sanner 
 

esanner@segalco.com 

 

Yes 

 

 

Cherion, Inc. 

 

 

Michele Domash 

 
 
mdomash@cheiron.us  

 

 

Yes 

 

Dana Insurance 

Services 

 

Maria Randle 
 

maria@danainsurance.com 

 

Yes 

 

Bolton 

Caroline Barwick  
David Johnson 

 cbarwick@boltonusa.com  
djohnson@boltonusa.com 

 

Yes 

 

BBrown 

 

Scott Carson 
 

Scott.Carson@bbrown.com 

 

Yes 
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